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17-0146 MULTIFAM 0 01/31/2017

HX Base Yr

1070 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5800 04 2,388 116.2980 62.80 149,966 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2276

APT 832 100 832 49,115

BAS 1,444 100 1,444 85,242

FOP 78 30 23 1,357

FOP 120 30 36 2,125

FOP 176 30 53 3,128

2,650 2,388 140,968

BAS=  W28 S2 APT=  W26 S32 E6 FOP=  S6 E13 N6 W13$ E20 N32$
S43 E8 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E28 N23 FOP=  N22 W8 S22 E8$ W8
N22$.

BAS

28
2
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8

28

23

8

22

APT

26

32

6

20

32

FOP6

13

6

13

FOP6

20

6

20

FOP 22

8

22

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,750

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,000.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2017 2017 3 100 22,400

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

29,150

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 29,370
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HX Base Yr

1070 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

2800 03 2,444 136.2816 115.84 283,113 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 2,352 100 2,352 250,660

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

2,660 2,444 260,464

BAS=  W96 S25 E12 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP= S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1
E1$ E23 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP=  S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1 E1$ E11
N25$.
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HX Base Yr

1070 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 5 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

2800 03 3,175 136.2816 115.84 367,792 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

3 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3060

BAS 3,060 100 3,060 326,112

FOP 77 30 23 2,451

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

3,445 3,175 338,369

BAS=  W120 S26 E12 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP= S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1
E1$E23 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP=  S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1 E1$ E23 N1
E12 FOP=  S6 W13 N5 E1 N1 E12$ N25$.
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HX Base Yr

1070 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

2800 03 2,444 136.2816 115.84 283,113 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

4 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 2,352 100 2,352 250,660

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

FOP 154 30 46 4,903

2,660 2,444 260,464

BAS=  W96 S25 E12 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP= S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1
E1$ E23 N1 E24 S1 E1 FOP=  S5 W26 N5 E1 N1 E24 S1 E1$ E11
N25$.
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